
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012400186
DATE : 09.01.2024

REQ TITLE : Valve 1012400004

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0018 - LII STORE

CLOSING DATE : 15.01.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012400004

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 2700125461 5/2 DIRECTIONAL VALVE INCLUDING COIL,
CONNECTOR AND SPOOL WITH HEXAGONSOCKET
MOUNTING SCREW, SERIES 581, SIZE 1, SPOOL
VALVE WITH E
LECTRICALCONNECTOR, PART NO: 5811180080+
1X18900001 24V DC, SINGLE SOLENOID
WITHSPRING RETURN, QN 1400L/MIN, ISO 5599-1,
IP65, 10 BA
R PRESSURE, SINGLEBASE PLATE, PLATE TYPE
CONNECTION, MEDIUM COMPRESSED AIR,
POLYMIDEHOUSING, ACRYLONITRINE BUTADIENNE
RUBBER SEA L,
EMERSON AVENTICS USED INL2 STATION
LIMESTONE FILTERS, HYPO-CHLORINATION, WASH
WATER RECOVERYFILTER AND SETTLIG BASIN

         5 EA

2 2700057487 VALVE_SOLENOID; ELECTRICAL RATING: 24VDC;
DESIGN RATING: 10BAR; MFR: DOWVALVE: MPN:
E04: MFR: DOW VALVE: MPN: P4101-IP: MFR: YPC: A
DDITIONALINFO: FAIL MODE: CLOSE; REGION:
KOREA; W/COIL; MODEL: SC2-D4;APPLICATION:
BLENDING PLANT

         2 EA

3 2700030231 VALVE_SPOOL; CONFIGURATION: 5/2-WAY; DESIGN
RATING: 1.5 TO 10BAR;OPERATED: SOLENOID;

         4 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012400186
DATE : 09.01.2024

REQ TITLE : Valve 1012400004

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0018 - LII STORE

CLOSING DATE : 15.01.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012400004

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

BODY MATERIAL: POM; TYPE: MULTI-FUNCTION;
PRESS
URE/TEMPERATURE RATING: -10 TO 60DEG C;
FLOW COEFFICIENT: 1.2; FLOWCAPACITY:
1400L/MIN; ELECTRICAL RATING: 24VDC 2.5W;
MOUNT: SUB BA
SE;SOFTGOODS: NBR/PUR SEAL; PROCESS FLUID:
AIR, NEUTRAL GAS; MFR: ASCO:MPN: 54191010-3K9
+ 2X 18900001: ADDITIONAL INFO: BRAND: JOUC
OMATIC;OPERATION: 2NO; COIL P/N 430 04166;
W/STD CONNECTOR; APPLICATION: WASHWATER
PNEUMATIC SYSTEM

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
Valve

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012400186
DATE : 09.01.2024

REQ TITLE : Valve 1012400004

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0018 - LII STORE

CLOSING DATE : 15.01.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012400004

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 3  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


